
 
Adam Carney, Principal 
Justin Benjamin, Assistant Principal 
Kara Williams, Assistant Principal 
Mallory Cicchino, ESOL & Professional Development Liaison 
Kristen Denton, World Languages Chair 
Mike Drought, 6th Grade Team Leader & Tech Liaison 
Marian Garven, Fine Arts Department Chair 
Sherry Green, Physical Education Department Chair 
Alexandra Greenwood, Social Studies Department Chair 

 
Jennifer Grim, Science Department Chair 
Paul Keener, ELA Department Chair 
Kelsey Miller, Special Education Department Chair 
Cheryl Newberry, IEP Chair 
Renee O’Connell, Math Department Chair 
Nancy Schlenoff, School Counseling Department Chair 
Jennifer Sheggrud, 7th Grade Team Leader 
Megan Thomas, AVID Coordinator 
Ernest Thompson, MTSS Resource Teacher 
Jennifer Youngblood, 8th Grade Team Leader 

 

Ami Carrier, School Nurse 
Dana Cole, Safety Assistant 
Kevin Covert, Building Operations 
Supervisor 
Fran Cox, Cafeteria Manager 
 

Khori Kelly, Safety Assistant 
John Plain, Daytime Custodial Support 
Officer Kenny Pitts, School Resource 
Officer 
Kay Salemi, Library Media Specialist 
Anthony Walker, Assistant Building 
Operations Supervisor  

 

MacKenzie Bailey, Front Office Clerical 
Jessica Radcliffe, Administrative 
Secretary 
Lisa Watson, School Counseling & 
Records Secretary 
Nancy Wortman, Attendance 

Administrator: Justin Benjamin Administrator: Kara Williams Administrator: Adam Carney

Team Leader: Mike Drought Team Leader: Jen Sheggrud Team Leader: Jennifer Youngblood 

 
Mallory Cicchino, ESOL 
Michele Cline, Spanish 
Autumn DeBorde, Science 
Marian Garven, Orchestra 
Jenny Grim, Science 
Katrina Huber-Smith, Special Education 
Alyssa Prudente, Social Studies 
Lisa Lintz, ELA 
Shelley Nathanson, Math 
Renee O’Connell, Math 
Kristi Rizzo, ELA 
Mark Salansky, PE 
Anne Scott, Art 
Ethan Young, Social Studies 
Jenny Wong, Science 
 

 
Brendan Coleman, Art 
Christina Crispens, Math 
Kristen Denton, Spanish 
Jason Epps, PE 
Lena Fern, ESOL 
Kayla Flemmens, Science 
Lillian Fontinell, Math 
Alexandra Greenwood, Social Studies 
Julie Pierce, Math 
Erica Rushanan, French 
Vince Sandroni, Chorus 
Lauren Strine, ELA 
Megan Thomas, ELA & AVID 
Stephanie Valentine, ELA 
Brendan Webster, Social Studies 
Cyndi Wooden, Special Education 

 
Arielle Adler, Special Education 
Shayna Blank, Spanish 
Sarah Brewster, PE 
Jimmy Carlson, Band 
Natalie Cryan, ESOL 
Elizabeth Fritsche, ELA 
Margaret Garcia, Social Studies 
Sam Georgieff, Art 
Sherry Green, PE 
Tara Harmeson, Math 
Mark Heath, Math & PLTW 
Mike Hipps, Social Studies & Tech Ed 
Emily Kachik, Social Studies 
Paul Keener, ELA 
Maureen Trentzsch, Science 
TBD, Spanish 



Administrator: Williams Administrator: Benjamin Administrator: Carney Administrator: Benjamin

Chair: Paul Keener Chair: Marian Garven Chair: Renee O’Connell Chair: Sherry Green

 
Elizabeth Fritsche 
Lisa Lintz 
Kristi Rizzo 
Gabe Ross (Reading) 
Lauren Strine 
Megan Thomas 
Stephanie Valentine 
 

 
Jimmy Carlson, Band 
Brendan Coleman, Art 
Sam Georgieff, Art 
Vince Sandroni, Chorus 
Anne Scott, Art 

 
Christina Crispens 
Lillian Fontinell 
Tara Harmeson 
Mark Heath 
Shelley Nathanson 
Julie Pierce 
 

 
Sarah Brewster 
Jason Epps 
Mark Salansky 
Mei-Yu Stem 

    

Administrator: Benjamin Administrator: Carney Administrator: Benjamin Administrator: Benjamin 

Chair: Jenny Grim Chair: Nancy Schlenoff Chair: Allie Greenwood Chair: Kristen Denton 

 
Autumn DeBorde 
Kayla Flemmens 
Jennifer Sheggrud 
Maureen Trentzsch 
Jennifer Youngblood 
Jennifer Wong 

 
Nancy Schlenoff, 6th Grade 
Jen Evert Brown, 7th Grade 
Nicole Sueta, 8th Grade 
 

 
Margaret Garcia 
Mike Hipps 
Emily Kachik 
Alyssa Prudente 
Brendan Webster 
Ethan Young 
 

 
Shayna Blank, Spanish 
Mallory Cicchino, ESOL 
Michele Cline, Spanish 
Natalie Cryan, ESOL 
Lena Fern, ESOL 
Erica Rushanan, French 
TBD, Spanish 
 

 

 

Kelsey Miller, Special Education Chair 
Cheryl Newberry, IEP Chair 
Arielle Adler, 8th Grade Inclusion 
Rachel Bibb, CLS 
Kara Black, CLS 
Kim Cohen, OGE 
Caroline Fortunato, FLS 
Emily Gill, OGE 
Amanda Gregory, CLS 
Katrina Huber-Smith, 6th Grade Inclusion 
Cyndi Wooden, 7th Grade Inclusion 
TBD, OGE 
Oscar Wingfield, OGE & Inclusion 
 
 

 

 

Mike Abrams, Para-educator 
Kelsey Blackert, Social Worker 
Neil Bortmes, Psychologist 
Laura Cochran, Occupational Therapist 
Racheal Davis, Para-educator 
Linda Degele, Para-educator 
Angel Espino, SEL Teacher 
Jean Feldscher, Para-educator 
Chris Kreft, Para-educator 
Mike Logvin, Para-educator 
Gretchen Martz, Para-educator 
Amy McMahon, Speech/Language Pathologist 
Bill McNamee, SEL Teacher 
Cindy Seitz, Physical Therapist 
TBD, Para-educator 
Liz Soper, Speech/Language Pathologist 
Jen Yawson, Para-educator 
TBD, Para-educator


